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Bacon Cheeseburger 
Grilled Chicken Sandwich 

Baked Beans 
Vegetable Juice 

Chilled Blushing Pears 
Fresh Apple 

Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Milk 

Chicken Spaghetti 
Turkey & Cheese on Hoagie 

Carrots w/Dip 
Mixed Vegetables 
Flavored Raisins 
Fresh Fruit Bowl 
Banana Pudding 

Milk 

Nachos Grande 
Mexican Burrito 
Mexicali Corn 
Pinto Beans 

Chilled Diced Pears 
Fresh Fruit Bowl 

Milk 

Stuffed Crust Or Cheese Pizza 
Ham & Cheese on Bun 

Whole Kernel Corn 
Tater Tots 

Pineapple Tidbits 
Fresh Fruit Bowl 
Banana Pudding 

Milk 

 

Lasagna 
Turkey & Cheese on Bun 

Roll 
Broccoli w/Dip 
Lima Beans 

Chilled Diced Pears 
Fresh Apple 

Assorted Pudding Cups 
Milk 

Grilled Chicken Sandwich 
Bacon Cheeseburger 

French Fries 
Vegetable Juice 

Fresh Blueberries 
Fresh Apple 

Chocolate Brownies 
Milk 

Chicken Tenders 
Fajita Loaded Baked Potato 

Roll 
Carrots w/Dip 

Cheesy California Vegetables 
Fresh Fruit Bowl 

Tropical Fruit 
Chocolate Brownies 

Milk 

BBQ Baked Chicken 
BBQ Meatball Hoagie 

Chef Salad 
Cornbread 

Turnip Greens 
Yam Patty 

Fresh Fruit Bowl 
Fresh Plum 

Banana Pudding 
Milk 

Chicken Nuggets 
Chicken Fiesta Melt 

Roll 
Glazed Carrots 

Tater Tots 
Fresh Fruit Bowl 

Watermelon Chunks 
Banana Pudding 

Milk 

Hamburger Steak w/Gravy 
American Sub Sandwich 

Chef Salad 
Roll 

Black-Eyed Peas 
Mashed Potatoes 
Fresh Fruit Bowl 

Chilled Blushing Pears 
Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Milk 

Cheeseburger 
BBQ Pork Sandwich 

Baked Beans 
Sweet Potato Fries 

Fresh Fruit Bowl 
Frozen Fruit Slushes 

Assorted Pudding Cups 
Milk 

Mandarin Chicken/Mexican Burrito 
Turkey & Cheese on Bun 

Roll 
Stir Fried Rice 

California Vegetables 
Veggies w/Dip 

Frozen Fruit Juice Cup 
Fresh Fruit Bowl 

Chocolate Brownies 
Milk 

Chicken Tetrazzini 
Corn Dog 

Roll 
Carrots w/Dip 

Steamed Broccoli 
Fresh Fruit Bowl 

Tropical Fruit 
Assorted Pudding Cups 

Milk 

Chicken Tenders 
Ham & Cheese on Bun 

Roll 
Carrots w/Dip 

Tater Tots 
Flavored Raisins 

Fresh Apple 
Assorted Pudding Cups 

Milk 

Waling Tacos 
Beef & Bean Burrito 

Spanish Rice 
Corn on Cob 
Pinto Beans 

Chilled Diced Pears 
Fresh Fruit Bowl 

Assorted Pudding Cups 
Milk 

Cheeseburger  
BBQ Pork Sandwich 

Baked Beans 
Sweet Potato Fries 

Fresh Fruit Bowl 
Frozen Fruit Slushes 

Assorted Pudding Cups  
Milk 

Menu is subject to change. 
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Cheesy Chicken over Rice 
BBQ Chicken Sandwiches 

Chef Salad 
Roll 

Cheesy California Vegetables 
Tomatoes & Carrots w/Dip 

Fresh Fruit Bowl 
Fresh Plums 

Assorted Pudding Cups 
Milk 

Red Beans w/Rice 
Turkey & Cheese on Hoagie 

Roll 
Carrots w/Dip 
Lima Beans 
Fresh Apple 

Frozen Fruit Juice Cup 
Assorted Pudding Cups 

Milk 

Meatlover’s Or Cheese Pizza 
Ham & Cheese on Bun 

Celery Sticks w/Dip 
Mexicali Corn 

Pineapple Tidbits 
Fresh Fruit Bowl 

Chocolate Brownies 
Milk 


